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Place  Team Total

1 Mundelein 311
2 Lake Forest 313
3 Stevenson 321
4 Deerfield 324
5 Highland Park 336
5 Warren 336
5 Carmel 336
8 Libertyville 353
9 Zion-Benton 373

Place Name Total
1 Jack Garrity 74
1 Noah Apter 74
3 Mac Montagne 75
3 Jacob Krugman 75
5 Eric Bagg 77
5 Ryan Magee 77
5 Nick Chuma 77
8 Jason Gohde 78
8 Kevin Chin 78
8 Jeff Lee 78
8 Ari Herzog 78
12 Kameren Sandhu 79
12 John Lentz 79
12 Jeremy Schwab 90
15 Brett Parola 80
15 Karl Tolentino 80
15 Jacob Mueller 80
18 Tyler Anderson 81
19 Quinn Gaughan 82
19 Elliot Georges 82
21 Sean Casey 83
21 Sam Gascoine 83
21 Tyler White 83
24 Orlando Avila 84
24 Mike Roy 84
26 Mike Spangler 85
26 Jack Lake 85
28 Alex Georges 86
28 Jedi Jhu 86
28 Will Sebastian 86
28 Ben Kloss 86
32 Luke Feder 87
32 Jack Hansen 87
34 Scott Gajdel 89
35 Matt Moran 90
35 Garrett Feiereisel 90
37 Jack Dickman 91
37 Matt Cordan 91
39 Noah Fishbein 92
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Place Name TotalTeam 
 39 Chase Nathan 92

39 Brian Hoffman 92
39 Jake Pelli 92
43 Ben Udell 93
43 Griffin Burstyn 93
43 Matt Watt 93
46 Riley Ley 94
47 Dan Horn 97
48 Wiley Shapiro 99
48 Tony Salazar 99
48 Karl Torola 99
51 Mitch Ryan 101
52 Adam Gleason 103
53 Cody Storey 120
54 Austin Marshall 131
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IHSA Boys/Girls Golf
Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Jack Garrity 74 38 36 1 Jacob Krugman 75 35 40
2 Mac Montagne 75 36 39 2 Eric Bagg 77 38 39
5 Sean Casey 83 42 41 3 Sam Gascoine 83 39 44
3 Quinn Gaughan 82 43 39 5 Jack Dickman 91 46 45
6 Alex Georges 86 41 45 6 Wiley Shapiro 99 51 48
3 Elliot Georges 82 43 39 4 Scott Gajdel 89 40 49

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Jason Gohde 78 37 41 1 Ryan Magee 77 37 40
6 Luke Feder 87 40 47 1 Nick Chuma 77 40 37
3 Kameren Sandhu 79 42 37 6 Tyler White 83 43 40
1 Kevin Chin 78 40 38 5 Brett Parola 80 40 40
4 Jedi Jhu 86 43 43 4 John Lentz 79 36 43
4 Will Sebastian 86 41 45 3 Jeff Lee 78 36 42

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Noah Apter 74 38 36 4 Jack Hansen 87 44 43
3 Noah Fishbein 92 43 49 1 Karl Tolentino 80 41 39
3 Chase Nathan 92 43 49 3 Mike Spangler 85 38 47
5 Ben Udell 93 47 46 2 Orlando Avila 84 42 42
2 Ari Herzog 78 40 38 5 Matt Moran 90 44 46
5 Griffin Burstyn 93 41 52 6 Mitch Ryan 101 45 56

Team Team
Rank Rank

3 Matt Cordan 91 42 49 1 Tyler Anderson 81 40 41
5 Matt Watt 93 46 47 2 Mike Roy 84 42 42
1 Jacob Mueller 80 44 36 3 Jack Lake 85 40 45
2 Garrett Feiereisel 90 40 50 5 Riley Ley 94 42 52
4 Brian Hoffman 92 43 49 4 Ben Kloss 86 43 43
6 Tony Salazar 99 56 43 6 Dan Horn 97 52 45
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Team
Rank

1 Jeremy Schwab 79 37 42
3 Karl Torola 99 45 54
2 Jake Pelli 92 51 41
4 Adam Gleason 103 48 55
5 Cody Storey 120 56 64
6 Austin Marshall 131 67 64

Team Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
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Individual

Rank
1 No Player Individual School #1 0
1 No Player Individual School #2 0
1 No Player Individual School #3 0
1 No Player Individual School #4 0
1 No Player Individual School #5 0
1 No Player Individual School #6 0
1 No Player Individual School #7 0
1 No Player Individual School #8 0
1 No Player Individual School #9 0
1 No Player Individual School #10 0
1 No Player Individual School #11 0
1 No Player Individual School #12 0
1 No Player Individual School #13 0
1 No Player Individual School #14 0
1 No Player Individual School #15 0
1 No Player Individual School #16 0
1 No Player Individual School #17 0
1 No Player Individual School #18 0
1 No Player Individual School #19 0
1 No Player Individual School #20 0
1 No Player Individual School #21 0
1 No Player Individual School #22 0
1 No Player Individual School #23 0
1 No Player Individual School #24 0
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